
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 1193 OAK LAS 00:05 73W 143 23456 C
Y4 657 00:36 GDL 320 174 4 C

WN 1373 DEN 01:00 73W 143 23456 C
WN 5466 SJC LAS 01:55 73W 143 1 C
F9 435 05:15 DEN 319 150 1234567 D

AAA 5501 05:25 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 1117 05:30 PHX 7M8 175 12345 C
DL 1757 05:30 DTW 717 110 6 D
DL 1757 05:30 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4509 05:40 DEN 73H 175 6 C
WN 542 05:50 BNA MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1219 05:50 DEN PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4513 05:50 DEN 73W 143 7 C
UA 1480 06:00 EWR 320 150 7 C
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 2912 06:00 LAS 7M8 175 7 C
UAR 3721 06:00 EWR E70 70 123456 C
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 171 06:05 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 171 06:05 MCO FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 204 06:20 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1923 06:20 BWI PVD 73W 143 12345 C
DL 883 06:25 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 883 06:25 MSP 739 180 12345 D

WN 640 06:30 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5660 06:31 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4525 06:40 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5117 06:40 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
DL 2758 06:45 DTW 321 192 12345 7 D

DL2 3517 06:45 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
WN 4497 06:45 BNA CHS 73W 143 7 C
AA 2621 06:50 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
WN 2630 06:50 TPA BNA 73W 143 7 C
AA3 4945 06:50 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
WN 1688 BOS 06:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4505 06:55 DAL PNS 73W 143 6 C
WN 4530 06:55 STL SAN 73H 175 6 C
AA 464 07:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
WN 1315 07:00 ATL RIC 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2539 07:00 ATL 739 180 6 D
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DL2 3750 07:00 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 2 C
UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 1 345 7 C
WN 2972 07:10 TPA 7M8 175 6 C
F9 1631 RDU 07:13 320 180   3  6 D

WN 552 CLE 07:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 698 07:15 DAL CHS 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3750 07:15 BOS E7W 73 6 D
WN 3149 07:20 MCO BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3897 07:25 BWI MHT 73W 143 6 C
WN 1689 07:30 BOS BWI 73W 143 12345 C
F9 2051 PHL 07:30 320 180    4  7 D

WN 2244 BWI 07:30 73H 175 12345 C
DL2 3584 07:30 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3601 07:30 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3601 07:30 SEA E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 2685 07:35 ATL BOS 73W 143 6 C
WN 1299 MCI 07:45 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3833 07:53 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 553 08:00 CLE LAS 73W 143 12345 C
AA4 3134 08:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
UA3 5296 08:00 IAH ECP CR7 70 6 C
UA3 5296 08:00 IAH CR7 70 12345 7 C
F9 1630 08:03 RDU 320 180   3  6 D

WN 797 MCO 08:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3480 TPA 08:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 2965 08:10 FLL 73W 143 6 C
DL 1819 MSP 08:15 739 180 12345 D

WN 2010 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 12345 C
F9 2051 08:15 LAS 320 180    4  7 D

WN 3938 MCO 08:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 4671 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 4012 08:25 DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1299 08:30 LAX 73W 143 12345 C
AAA 5420 CLT 08:33 CR7 63 12345 D
WN 797 08:35 STL MCI 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 4055 DTW 08:42 CR9 76 6 D
UA3 5673 ORD 08:42 CRJ 50 12345 C
DL 1108 DTW 08:47 717 110 12345 7 D
G4 2346 SFB 08:49 319 156 6 D
G4 1592 PGD 08:52 320 177 1 D
WN 3938 08:55 DCA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2627 09:00 MCI RDU 73H 175 7 C
WN 3678 09:00 MCO RDU 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3831 09:02 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
AAA 5420 09:03 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
DL2 4086 BOS 09:04 E7W 73 12345 7 D
AC2 7327 YYZ 09:13 CRJ 50 123456 C
DL 1819 09:15 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 5353 MCO 09:15 73H 175 7 C
AA 2762 DFW 09:17 M80 140 1234567 D
DL 764 ATL 09:20 M88 149 6 D

UAW 3831 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5711 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
DL 764 ATL 09:22 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1108 09:26 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D
F9 2522 TPA 09:28 320 180  2 4  7 D

DL2 4055 09:28 DTW CR9 76 6 D
AA3 4883 PHL 09:31 ER4 50 12345 7 D
G4 2280 09:34 SFB 319 156 6 D



WN 155 MSY STL 09:35 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 4018 09:35 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
G4 1593 09:37 PGD 320 177 1 D
WN 1093 RDU ATL 09:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4243 BWI 09:40 73W 143 6 C
AC2 7326 09:45 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 C
AA3 4883 09:58 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 2762 10:00 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
WN 5339 TPA ATL 10:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 155 10:05 MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2813 ISP BWI 10:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5354 10:05 ATL SAN 73H 175 7 C
DL2 4029 LGA 10:06 E7W 73 12345 D
DL 764 10:07 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 10:07 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 4243 10:10 BOS AUS 73W 143 6 C
DL 2053 MSP 10:12 717 110 12345 7 D

UAC 4999 EWR 10:13 ERJ 50 6 C
UA1 4130 EWR 10:14 ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 3717 DEN 10:15 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3422 EWR 10:16 E70 70 7 C
AAA 5420 CLT 10:17 CR9 75 7 D
F9 2523 10:18 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 874 MHT BWI 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1093 10:25 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5339 10:30 HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 3331 TPA ATL 10:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 4936 10:40 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
F9 1126 MCO 10:44 321 230 5 D

WN 3717 10:45 MCO HOU 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5420 10:47 CLT CR9 75 7 D
WN 874 10:50 HOU MCO 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2053 10:52 MSP 717 110 12345 7 D

UAR 3570 10:55 EWR E70 70 7 D
AA4 3118 ORD 11:00 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL2 3988 11:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
UA1 4097 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 23 C
UA1 4097 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 1  45  C
UAC 4890 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 6 C
DL 920 MSP 11:08 717 110 6 D
DL 941 ATL 11:27 M88 149 12345 7 D

UA3 5346 DEN 11:30 E7W 70 12345 C
DL 941 ATL 11:32 M88 149 6 D

WN 5237 11:35 PHX 73H 175 6 C
UAW 3819 ORD 11:37 CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5388 ORD 11:37 CR7 70 1 345 7 C
WN 1160 DAL DCA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1883 AUS BNA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2625 LAS 11:40 73W 143 7 C
AA4 3118 11:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 3638 EWR STL 11:40 73W 143 7 C
F9 1127 11:44 MCO 321 230 5 D
DL 920 11:50 MSP 717 110 6 D

WN 5416 CMH DCA 12:05 73W 143 7 C
DL 941 12:14 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1883 12:15 DEN SEA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3610 12:15 STL SEA 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4877 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5860 12:15 ORD CR7 70 1 345 7 C
DL 2331 DTW 12:17 717 110 12345 7 D
DL 941 12:18 ATL M88 149 6 D



DL2 4169 DTW 12:18 CR9 76 6 D
F9 930 RSW 12:19 321 230 6 D

WN 1160 12:20 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2675 12:20 LAX PDX 73W 143 7 C
WN 4644 BNA LGA 12:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 4960 DAL BNA 12:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5033 DEN STL 12:20 73W 143 6 C
DL3 3477 LGA 12:21 CR9 76 6 D
AAA 5420 CLT 12:23 CR9 75 6 D
WN 2217 DAL LGA 12:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4230 BNA 12:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4973 12:35 BWI MHT 73W 143 7 C
WN 5033 12:50 MCO ATL 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5420 12:54 CLT CR9 75 6 D
WN 3781 12:55 DEN AUS 73W 143 7 C
DL3 3398 12:57 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4169 12:57 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4022 LGA 12:59 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2331 13:00 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

WN 4644 13:00 LAS DEN 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5615 13:00 DEN E7W 70 12345 C
WN 4365 MCI HOU 13:15 73H 175 6 C
AAA 5054 CLT 13:15 CR9 75 123456 D
F9 931 13:19 RSW 321 230 6 D

WN 2217 13:20 PHX SJC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4230 13:20 LAS OAK 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3795 ORD 13:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1947 LAS 13:35 73H 175 12345 C
DL2 4013 13:35 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA3 4902 PHL 13:35 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 1456 SLC 13:36 319 126 6 D

AAA 5054 13:46 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
WN 2703 LAX MCI 13:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 5203 OAK DEN 13:50 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3895 13:52 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3119 ORD 14:02 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 3059 LAS 14:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 4365 14:05 TPA 73H 175 6 C
WN 4604 PHX 14:10 7M8 175 6 C
DL 1456 14:20 SLC 319 126 6 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:21 739 180 12345 7 D

AA4 3119 14:27 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 1947 14:30 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2703 14:30 CLE 73W 143 7 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:31 738 154   3   7 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:32 320 150  2   6 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:32 319 128 1  45  C
WN 5203 14:35 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
WN 1323 SAN PHX 14:40 73W 143 12345 C
AA 2345 DFW 14:43 M80 140 1234567 D
DL 951 ATL 14:55 M88 149 6 D

WN 2624 SJC LAX 14:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 2884 RDU MCO 14:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 3059 14:55 RSW 73H 175 6 C

UAW 4837 ORD 14:56 CRJ 50 123456 C
DL 951 ATL 14:57 M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1375 SAN DEN 15:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4604 15:00 HOU BWI 7M8 175 6 C
WN 5282 SNA DEN 15:05 73W 143 7 C
UA4 6223 IAH 15:11 E7W 70 12345 7 C



WN 1323 15:15 ATL 73W 143 12345 C
G4 953 PIE 15:17 319 156 6 D
DL 1338 15:20 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 4033 FLL 15:20 73W 143 6 C
UAW 3928 15:26 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 2624 15:30 ATL LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2887 15:35 ATL RDU 73W 143 6 C
AA3 4968 PHL 15:35 ER4 50 123456 D
WN 1375 15:40 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
DL 951 15:45 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 951 15:45 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 5282 15:45 LGA 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5616 CLT 15:45 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:46 CR9 75 12345 D
DL2 3967 LGA 15:48 E7W 73 6 D
UA4 6207 15:50 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
AAA 5616 CLT 15:52 CR7 63 6 D
WN 3492 BWI BOS 16:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 4034 16:00 MCO 73W 143 6 C
AA3 4968 16:00 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
G4 961 16:02 PIE 319 156 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:09 M88 149 6 D
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 738 154   3   7 C
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 320 150  2   6 C
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 319 128 1  45  C
DL2 3797 DTW 16:11 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 3797 DTW 16:13 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL2 3967 LGA 16:24 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:30 739 180 6 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:32 739 180 12345 7 D

UAW 4835 ORF ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 4835 ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 12345 C
UA3 5934 ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 6 C
AA3 4882 PHL 16:34 ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 3492 16:35 PHX DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 4744 RSW 16:35 73W 143 6 C
AA 307 DFW 16:42 319 128 12345 7 D
WN 1089 MCI ATL 16:45 73W 143 12345 C
AA 2345 16:45 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:46 320 180    4  7 D
UA 1460 EWR 16:55 320 150 6 C
WN 2898 BNA BOS 16:55 73W 143 7 C
DL2 3797 16:55 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3797 16:55 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:56 320 180 1    6 D

UAR 3657 EWR 16:59 E70 70 12345 7 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 4906 BWI MCO 17:00 73H 175 7 C
AA3 4882 17:05 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 4744 17:10 LAS PDX 73W 143 6 C
DL2 3952 17:15 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 1089 17:20 CLE STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5287 TPA 17:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4507 PNS DAL 17:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 513 BNA MCO 17:30 73H 175 12345 C
DL 1713 17:30 MSP 739 180 1234567 D

UAW 4861 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C



UA3 5733 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
AA 472 17:31 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D
F9 2350 17:36 PHL 320 180    4  7 D

WN 3863 BWI TPA 17:40 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3616 17:45 EWR E70 70 12345 7 C
WN 6213 17:45 MCO FLL 73W 143 7 C
F9 1129 17:46 MCO 320 180 1    6 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:54 M88 149 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:55 319 128 12345 7 D
WN 1683 DAL STL 17:55 73W 143 12345 C
F9 2050 LAS 17:55 320 180    4  7 D

WN 5287 17:55 DEN ABQ 73W 143 6 C
AS 170 SEA 18:00 73J 181 1234567 D

AAA 5227 CLT 18:03 CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL 747 DTW 18:05 319 126 12345 7 D

WN 3467 STL 18:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4717 18:10 PHX 73H 175 7 C
DL 1456 SLC 18:11 319 126 1234  7 D

WN 3266 PHL ATL 18:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 3863 18:15 BNA CLT 73W 143 7 C
WN 513 18:20 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
DL 1456 SLC 18:21 319 126 5 D

WN 28 DAL MCI 18:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1683 18:30 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 BDL TPA 18:30 73W 143 12345 C
AAA 5227 18:33 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:33 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
DL 1663 18:38 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

UAW 4856 ORD 18:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 921 SAT PHX 18:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1017 BWI CLE 18:45 73W 143 12345 C
F9 1127 18:45 MCO 320 180    4  7 D
AA 2330 18:45 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D
WN 2237 LAX DEN 18:50 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2682 18:50 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 932 18:55 DTW 319 126 1234  7 D

WN 28 19:00 BWI 73W 143 12345 C
AS 175 19:00 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D
DL 1544 MSP 19:00 738 160 12345 7 D
DL 932 19:05 DTW 319 126 5 D

WN 5196 SFO LAS 19:05 73H 175 7 C
AC2 7328 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 3204 19:10 DCA 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4016 LGA 19:13 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 921 19:15 BNA CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 19:15 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3084 PHX CLE 19:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 699 CHS DAL 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1017 19:20 STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2237 19:25 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2094 DAL LAS 19:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2319 PWM BWI 19:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 2951 FLL DCA 19:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 4665 BNA DCA 19:40 73W 143 7 C
DL 1544 19:45 MSP 738 160 12345 7 D

DL2 3613 19:45 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3697 BOS 19:46 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3697 BOS 19:49 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 1511 BNA DCA 19:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5196 19:55 DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 6518 19:55 MCI LAX 73W 143 12345 C



WN 3084 20:00 STL LAS 73W 143 7 C
DL 1103 ATL 20:04 739 180 6 D

WN 2182 20:10 LAS RNO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2319 20:10 MCI LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4669 20:10 BWI 73W 143 7 C
AA3 4799 PHL 20:10 ER4 50 6 D
WN 1511 20:20 MCO 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 4835 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 4878 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4492 DAL MCO 20:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4508 DAL 20:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 850 ORF BWI 20:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4750 MSY BNA 20:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 5523 MCO 20:35 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5353 IAH 20:41 CR7 70 1234567 C
UA3 5436 DEN 20:45 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 1377 LGA 20:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5284 LGA 20:55 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4026 LGA 20:59 E7W 73 12345 D
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 3 C

DL2 4026 LGA 21:00 E7W 73 7 D
WN 4492 21:00 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 1151 BHM MCO 21:05 73W 143 12345 C
DL 690 DTW 21:09 717 110 6 D
DL 690 DTW 21:10 717 110 12345 7 D

WN 850 21:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
DL 989 ATL 21:13 739 180 12345 7 D

AA4 3127 ORD 21:35 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 4361 DEN 21:35 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:53 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL 926 MSP 21:57 739 180 6 D

WN 5510 PHX HOU 22:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 2921 PHX 22:15 7M8 175 6 C
AAA 5578 CLT 22:28 CR9 75 7 D
DL 2448 DTW 22:29 321 192 12345 7 D

WN 2154 PHX DEN 22:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3751 LAS 22:30 73H 175 6 C

UAW 4863 ORD 22:33 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2036 DEN HOU 22:40 73H 175 12345 C
AA 1234 DFW 22:51 M80 140 1234567 D
WN 5376 MCI ATL 22:55 73H 175 7 C
AA3 4858 PHL 23:01 ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 457 BNA 23:05 7M8 175 12345 C
WN 5429 DAL BNA 23:05 7M8 175 7 C
WN 2827 SMF DEN 23:10 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3508 EWR 23:14 E70 70 12345 7 C
DL2 3537 SEA 23:14 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3537 SEA 23:17 E7W 73 6 D
AAA 5578 CLT 23:21 CR9 75 12345 D
WN 4483 MCI 23:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 1598 HOU PHX 23:30 73W 143 12345 C
DL 769 ATL 23:33 739 180 6 D
F9 434 DEN 23:39 319 150 1234567 D

AAA 5578 CLT 23:43 CR9 75 6 D
WN 6600 MCO 23:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 2240 SJC LAX 23:50 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5310 SJC PHX 23:50 73W 143 7 C
DL 926 MSP 23:55 739 180 12345 7 D



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 1193 OAK LAS 00:05 73W 143 23456 C
Y4 657 00:36 GDL 320 174 4 C

WN 1373 DEN 01:00 73W 143 23456 C
WN 5466 SJC LAS 01:55 73W 143 1 C
WN 1117 05:30 PHX 7M8 175 12345 C

UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4509 05:40 DEN 73H 175 6 C
WN 542 05:50 BNA MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1219 05:50 DEN PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4513 05:50 DEN 73W 143 7 C
UA 1480 06:00 EWR 320 150 7 C
WN 2912 06:00 LAS 7M8 175 7 C
UAR 3721 06:00 EWR E70 70 123456 C
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 171 06:05 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 171 06:05 MCO FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 204 06:20 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1923 06:20 BWI PVD 73W 143 12345 C
WN 640 06:30 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5660 06:31 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4525 06:40 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5117 06:40 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 4497 06:45 BNA CHS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2630 06:50 TPA BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1688 BOS 06:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4505 06:55 DAL PNS 73W 143 6 C
WN 4530 06:55 STL SAN 73H 175 6 C
WN 1315 07:00 ATL RIC 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 2 C
UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 1 345 7 C
WN 2972 07:10 TPA 7M8 175 6 C
WN 552 CLE 07:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 698 07:15 DAL CHS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3149 07:20 MCO BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3897 07:25 BWI MHT 73W 143 6 C
WN 1689 07:30 BOS BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2244 BWI 07:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2685 07:35 ATL BOS 73W 143 6 C
WN 1299 MCI 07:45 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3833 07:53 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 553 08:00 CLE LAS 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5296 08:00 IAH ECP CR7 70 6 C
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UA3 5296 08:00 IAH CR7 70 12345 7 C
WN 797 MCO 08:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3480 TPA 08:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 2965 08:10 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 2010 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3938 MCO 08:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 4671 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 4012 08:25 DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1299 08:30 LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 797 08:35 STL MCI 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5673 ORD 08:42 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 3938 08:55 DCA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2627 09:00 MCI RDU 73H 175 7 C
WN 3678 09:00 MCO RDU 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3831 09:02 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
AC2 7327 YYZ 09:13 CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 5353 MCO 09:15 73H 175 7 C

UAW 3831 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5711 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 155 MSY STL 09:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1093 RDU ATL 09:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4243 BWI 09:40 73W 143 6 C
AC2 7326 09:45 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 5339 TPA ATL 10:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 155 10:05 MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2813 ISP BWI 10:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5354 10:05 ATL SAN 73H 175 7 C
WN 4243 10:10 BOS AUS 73W 143 6 C
UAC 4999 EWR 10:13 ERJ 50 6 C
UA1 4130 EWR 10:14 ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 3717 DEN 10:15 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3422 EWR 10:16 E70 70 7 C
WN 874 MHT BWI 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1093 10:25 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5339 10:30 HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 3331 TPA ATL 10:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 4936 10:40 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3717 10:45 MCO HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 874 10:50 HOU MCO 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4097 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 23 C
UA1 4097 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 1  45  C
UAC 4890 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 6 C
UA3 5346 DEN 11:30 E7W 70 12345 C
WN 5237 11:35 PHX 73H 175 6 C

UAW 3819 ORD 11:37 CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5388 ORD 11:37 CR7 70 1 345 7 C
WN 1160 DAL DCA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1883 AUS BNA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2625 LAS 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3638 EWR STL 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 5416 CMH DCA 12:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 1883 12:15 DEN SEA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3610 12:15 STL SEA 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4877 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5860 12:15 ORD CR7 70 1 345 7 C
WN 1160 12:20 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2675 12:20 LAX PDX 73W 143 7 C
WN 4644 BNA LGA 12:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 4960 DAL BNA 12:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5033 DEN STL 12:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 2217 DAL LGA 12:25 73W 143 12345 C



WN 4230 BNA 12:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4973 12:35 BWI MHT 73W 143 7 C
WN 5033 12:50 MCO ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3781 12:55 DEN AUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4644 13:00 LAS DEN 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5615 13:00 DEN E7W 70 12345 C
WN 4365 MCI HOU 13:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 2217 13:20 PHX SJC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4230 13:20 LAS OAK 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3795 ORD 13:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1947 LAS 13:35 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2703 LAX MCI 13:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 5203 OAK DEN 13:50 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3895 13:52 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3059 LAS 14:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 4365 14:05 TPA 73H 175 6 C
WN 4604 PHX 14:10 7M8 175 6 C
WN 1947 14:30 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2703 14:30 CLE 73W 143 7 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:31 738 154   3   7 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:32 320 150  2   6 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:32 319 128 1  45  C
WN 5203 14:35 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
WN 1323 SAN PHX 14:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2624 SJC LAX 14:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 2884 RDU MCO 14:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 3059 14:55 RSW 73H 175 6 C

UAW 4837 ORD 14:56 CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 1375 SAN DEN 15:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4604 15:00 HOU BWI 7M8 175 6 C
WN 5282 SNA DEN 15:05 73W 143 7 C
UA4 6223 IAH 15:11 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 1323 15:15 ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4033 FLL 15:20 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3928 15:26 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 2624 15:30 ATL LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2887 15:35 ATL RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 1375 15:40 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5282 15:45 LGA 73W 143 7 C
UA4 6207 15:50 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 3492 BWI BOS 16:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 4034 16:00 MCO 73W 143 6 C
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 738 154   3   7 C
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 320 150  2   6 C
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 319 128 1  45  C

UAW 4835 ORF ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 4835 ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 12345 C
UA3 5934 ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 6 C
WN 3492 16:35 PHX DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 4744 RSW 16:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 1089 MCI ATL 16:45 73W 143 12345 C
UA 1460 EWR 16:55 320 150 6 C
WN 2898 BNA BOS 16:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 4906 BWI MCO 17:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 4744 17:10 LAS PDX 73W 143 6 C
WN 1089 17:20 CLE STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5287 TPA 17:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4507 PNS DAL 17:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 513 BNA MCO 17:30 73H 175 12345 C

UAW 4861 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UA3 5733 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 6 C



WN 3863 BWI TPA 17:40 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3616 17:45 EWR E70 70 12345 7 C
WN 6213 17:45 MCO FLL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1683 DAL STL 17:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5287 17:55 DEN ABQ 73W 143 6 C
WN 3467 STL 18:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4717 18:10 PHX 73H 175 7 C
WN 3266 PHL ATL 18:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 3863 18:15 BNA CLT 73W 143 7 C
WN 513 18:20 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 28 DAL MCI 18:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1683 18:30 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 BDL TPA 18:30 73W 143 12345 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:33 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

UAW 4856 ORD 18:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 921 SAT PHX 18:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1017 BWI CLE 18:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2237 LAX DEN 18:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 28 19:00 BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5196 SFO LAS 19:05 73H 175 7 C
AC2 7328 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 3204 19:10 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 921 19:15 BNA CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 19:15 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3084 PHX CLE 19:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 699 CHS DAL 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1017 19:20 STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2237 19:25 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2094 DAL LAS 19:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2319 PWM BWI 19:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 2951 FLL DCA 19:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 4665 BNA DCA 19:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 1511 BNA DCA 19:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5196 19:55 DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 6518 19:55 MCI LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3084 20:00 STL LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2182 20:10 LAS RNO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2319 20:10 MCI LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4669 20:10 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 1511 20:20 MCO 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 4835 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 4878 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4492 DAL MCO 20:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4508 DAL 20:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 850 ORF BWI 20:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4750 MSY BNA 20:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 5523 MCO 20:35 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5353 IAH 20:41 CR7 70 1234567 C
UA3 5436 DEN 20:45 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 1377 LGA 20:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5284 LGA 20:55 73W 143 7 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 3 C

WN 4492 21:00 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 1151 BHM MCO 21:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 850 21:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4361 DEN 21:35 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:53 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5510 PHX HOU 22:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 2921 PHX 22:15 7M8 175 6 C
WN 2154 PHX DEN 22:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3751 LAS 22:30 73H 175 6 C



UAW 4863 ORD 22:33 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2036 DEN HOU 22:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5376 MCI ATL 22:55 73H 175 7 C
WN 457 BNA 23:05 7M8 175 12345 C
WN 5429 DAL BNA 23:05 7M8 175 7 C
WN 2827 SMF DEN 23:10 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3508 EWR 23:14 E70 70 12345 7 C
WN 4483 MCI 23:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 1598 HOU PHX 23:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6600 MCO 23:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 2240 SJC LAX 23:50 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5310 SJC PHX 23:50 73W 143 7 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 435 05:15 DEN 319 150 1234567 D
AAA 5501 05:25 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
DL 1757 05:30 DTW 717 110 6 D
DL 1757 05:30 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 883 06:25 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 883 06:25 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 2758 06:45 DTW 321 192 12345 7 D

DL2 3517 06:45 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
AA 2621 06:50 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4945 06:50 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 464 07:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
DL 2539 07:00 ATL 739 180 6 D

DL2 3750 07:00 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D
F9 1631 RDU 07:13 320 180   3  6 D

DL2 3750 07:15 BOS E7W 73 6 D
F9 2051 PHL 07:30 320 180    4  7 D

DL2 3584 07:30 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3601 07:30 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3601 07:30 SEA E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA4 3134 08:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 1630 08:03 RDU 320 180   3  6 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:15 739 180 12345 D
F9 2051 08:15 LAS 320 180    4  7 D

AAA 5420 CLT 08:33 CR7 63 12345 D
DL2 4055 DTW 08:42 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1108 DTW 08:47 717 110 12345 7 D
G4 2346 SFB 08:49 319 156 6 D
G4 1592 PGD 08:52 320 177 1 D

AAA 5420 09:03 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
DL2 4086 BOS 09:04 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1819 09:15 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D
AA 2762 DFW 09:17 M80 140 1234567 D
DL 764 ATL 09:20 M88 149 6 D
DL 764 ATL 09:22 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1108 09:26 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D
F9 2522 TPA 09:28 320 180  2 4  7 D

DL2 4055 09:28 DTW CR9 76 6 D
AA3 4883 PHL 09:31 ER4 50 12345 7 D
G4 2280 09:34 SFB 319 156 6 D
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DL2 4018 09:35 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
G4 1593 09:37 PGD 320 177 1 D

AA3 4883 09:58 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 2762 10:00 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
DL2 4029 LGA 10:06 E7W 73 12345 D
DL 764 10:07 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 10:07 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2053 MSP 10:12 717 110 12345 7 D

AAA 5420 CLT 10:17 CR9 75 7 D
F9 2523 10:18 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1126 MCO 10:44 321 230 5 D

AAA 5420 10:47 CLT CR9 75 7 D
DL 2053 10:52 MSP 717 110 12345 7 D

UAR 3570 10:55 EWR E70 70 7 D
AA4 3118 ORD 11:00 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL2 3988 11:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 920 MSP 11:08 717 110 6 D
DL 941 ATL 11:27 M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 941 ATL 11:32 M88 149 6 D

AA4 3118 11:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 1127 11:44 MCO 321 230 5 D
DL 920 11:50 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 941 12:14 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 2331 DTW 12:17 717 110 12345 7 D
DL 941 12:18 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL2 4169 DTW 12:18 CR9 76 6 D
F9 930 RSW 12:19 321 230 6 D

DL3 3477 LGA 12:21 CR9 76 6 D
AAA 5420 CLT 12:23 CR9 75 6 D
AAA 5420 12:54 CLT CR9 75 6 D
DL3 3398 12:57 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4169 12:57 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4022 LGA 12:59 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2331 13:00 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

AAA 5054 CLT 13:15 CR9 75 123456 D
F9 931 13:19 RSW 321 230 6 D

DL2 4013 13:35 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA3 4902 PHL 13:35 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 1456 SLC 13:36 319 126 6 D

AAA 5054 13:46 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3119 ORD 14:02 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 1456 14:20 SLC 319 126 6 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:21 739 180 12345 7 D

AA4 3119 14:27 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 2345 DFW 14:43 M80 140 1234567 D
DL 951 ATL 14:55 M88 149 6 D
DL 951 ATL 14:57 M88 149 12345 7 D
G4 953 PIE 15:17 319 156 6 D
DL 1338 15:20 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

AA3 4968 PHL 15:35 ER4 50 123456 D
DL 951 15:45 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 951 15:45 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

AAA 5616 CLT 15:45 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:46 CR9 75 12345 D
DL2 3967 LGA 15:48 E7W 73 6 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:52 CR7 63 6 D
AA3 4968 16:00 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
G4 961 16:02 PIE 319 156 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:09 M88 149 6 D

DL2 3797 DTW 16:11 CR9 76 6 D



DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL2 3797 DTW 16:13 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL2 3967 LGA 16:24 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:30 739 180 6 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:32 739 180 12345 7 D

AA3 4882 PHL 16:34 ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 307 DFW 16:42 319 128 12345 7 D
AA 2345 16:45 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:46 320 180    4  7 D

DL2 3797 16:55 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3797 16:55 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:56 320 180 1    6 D

UAR 3657 EWR 16:59 E70 70 12345 7 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

AA3 4882 17:05 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
DL2 3952 17:15 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1713 17:30 MSP 739 180 1234567 D
AA 472 17:31 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D
F9 2350 17:36 PHL 320 180    4  7 D
F9 1129 17:46 MCO 320 180 1    6 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:54 M88 149 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:55 319 128 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 17:55 320 180    4  7 D
AS 170 SEA 18:00 73J 181 1234567 D

AAA 5227 CLT 18:03 CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL 747 DTW 18:05 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 1456 SLC 18:11 319 126 1234  7 D
DL 1456 SLC 18:21 319 126 5 D

AAA 5227 18:33 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL 1663 18:38 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
F9 1127 18:45 MCO 320 180    4  7 D
AA 2330 18:45 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 2682 18:50 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 932 18:55 DTW 319 126 1234  7 D
AS 175 19:00 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D
DL 1544 MSP 19:00 738 160 12345 7 D
DL 932 19:05 DTW 319 126 5 D

DL2 4016 LGA 19:13 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1544 19:45 MSP 738 160 12345 7 D

DL2 3613 19:45 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3697 BOS 19:46 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3697 BOS 19:49 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1103 ATL 20:04 739 180 6 D

AA3 4799 PHL 20:10 ER4 50 6 D
DL2 4026 LGA 20:59 E7W 73 12345 D
DL2 4026 LGA 21:00 E7W 73 7 D
DL 690 DTW 21:09 717 110 6 D
DL 690 DTW 21:10 717 110 12345 7 D
DL 989 ATL 21:13 739 180 12345 7 D

AA4 3127 ORD 21:35 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 926 MSP 21:57 739 180 6 D

AAA 5578 CLT 22:28 CR9 75 7 D
DL 2448 DTW 22:29 321 192 12345 7 D
AA 1234 DFW 22:51 M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4858 PHL 23:01 ER4 50 12345 7 D
DL2 3537 SEA 23:14 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3537 SEA 23:17 E7W 73 6 D
AAA 5578 CLT 23:21 CR9 75 12345 D



DL 769 ATL 23:33 739 180 6 D
F9 434 DEN 23:39 319 150 1234567 D

AAA 5578 CLT 23:43 CR9 75 6 D
DL 926 MSP 23:55 739 180 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AAA 5501 05:25 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA 2621 06:50 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4945 06:50 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 464 07:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D

AA4 3134 08:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5420 CLT 08:33 CR7 63 12345 D
AAA 5420 09:03 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
AA 2762 DFW 09:17 M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4883 PHL 09:31 ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA3 4883 09:58 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 2762 10:00 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AAA 5420 CLT 10:17 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5420 10:47 CLT CR9 75 7 D
AA4 3118 ORD 11:00 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA4 3118 11:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5420 CLT 12:23 CR9 75 6 D
AAA 5420 12:54 CLT CR9 75 6 D
AAA 5054 CLT 13:15 CR9 75 123456 D
AA3 4902 PHL 13:35 ER4 50 1234567 D
AAA 5054 13:46 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3119 ORD 14:02 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA4 3119 14:27 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 2345 DFW 14:43 M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4968 PHL 15:35 ER4 50 123456 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:45 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:46 CR9 75 12345 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:52 CR7 63 6 D
AA3 4968 16:00 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA3 4882 PHL 16:34 ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 307 DFW 16:42 319 128 12345 7 D
AA 2345 16:45 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4882 17:05 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 472 17:31 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:55 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5227 CLT 18:03 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AAA 5227 18:33 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA 2330 18:45 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D

AA3 4799 PHL 20:10 ER4 50 6 D
AA4 3127 ORD 21:35 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5578 CLT 22:28 CR9 75 7 D
AA 1234 DFW 22:51 M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4858 PHL 23:01 ER4 50 12345 7 D
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AAA 5578 CLT 23:21 CR9 75 12345 D
AAA 5578 CLT 23:43 CR9 75 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC2 7327 YYZ 09:13 CRJ 50 123456 C
AC2 7326 09:45 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:33 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
AC2 7328 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

May 2019

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 170 SEA 18:00 73J 181 1234567 D
AS 175 19:00 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines
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Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 1757 05:30 DTW 717 110 6 D
DL 1757 05:30 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 883 06:25 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 883 06:25 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 2758 06:45 DTW 321 192 12345 7 D

DL2 3517 06:45 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL 2539 07:00 ATL 739 180 6 D

DL2 3750 07:00 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 3750 07:15 BOS E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3584 07:30 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3601 07:30 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3601 07:30 SEA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:15 739 180 12345 D

DL2 4055 DTW 08:42 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1108 DTW 08:47 717 110 12345 7 D

DL2 4086 BOS 09:04 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1819 09:15 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 764 ATL 09:20 M88 149 6 D
DL 764 ATL 09:22 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1108 09:26 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

DL2 4055 09:28 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4018 09:35 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 4029 LGA 10:06 E7W 73 12345 D
DL 764 10:07 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 10:07 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2053 MSP 10:12 717 110 12345 7 D
DL 2053 10:52 MSP 717 110 12345 7 D

DL2 3988 11:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 920 MSP 11:08 717 110 6 D
DL 941 ATL 11:27 M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 941 ATL 11:32 M88 149 6 D
DL 920 11:50 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 941 12:14 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 2331 DTW 12:17 717 110 12345 7 D
DL 941 12:18 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL2 4169 DTW 12:18 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3477 LGA 12:21 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3398 12:57 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4169 12:57 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4022 LGA 12:59 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2331 13:00 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

DL2 4013 13:35 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
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DL 1456 SLC 13:36 319 126 6 D
DL 1456 14:20 SLC 319 126 6 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:21 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 951 ATL 14:55 M88 149 6 D
DL 951 ATL 14:57 M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 1338 15:20 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 951 15:45 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 951 15:45 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 3967 LGA 15:48 E7W 73 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:09 M88 149 6 D

DL2 3797 DTW 16:11 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 3797 DTW 16:13 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3967 LGA 16:24 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:30 739 180 6 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:32 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 3797 16:55 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3797 16:55 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 3952 17:15 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1713 17:30 MSP 739 180 1234567 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:54 M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 747 DTW 18:05 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 1456 SLC 18:11 319 126 1234  7 D
DL 1456 SLC 18:21 319 126 5 D
DL 1663 18:38 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 2682 18:50 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 932 18:55 DTW 319 126 1234  7 D
DL 1544 MSP 19:00 738 160 12345 7 D
DL 932 19:05 DTW 319 126 5 D

DL2 4016 LGA 19:13 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1544 19:45 MSP 738 160 12345 7 D

DL2 3613 19:45 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3697 BOS 19:46 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3697 BOS 19:49 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1103 ATL 20:04 739 180 6 D

DL2 4026 LGA 20:59 E7W 73 12345 D
DL2 4026 LGA 21:00 E7W 73 7 D
DL 690 DTW 21:09 717 110 6 D
DL 690 DTW 21:10 717 110 12345 7 D
DL 989 ATL 21:13 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 926 MSP 21:57 739 180 6 D
DL 2448 DTW 22:29 321 192 12345 7 D

DL2 3537 SEA 23:14 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3537 SEA 23:17 E7W 73 6 D
DL 769 ATL 23:33 739 180 6 D
DL 926 MSP 23:55 739 180 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 435 05:15 DEN 319 150 1234567 D
F9 1631 RDU 07:13 320 180   3  6 D
F9 2051 PHL 07:30 320 180    4  7 D
F9 1630 08:03 RDU 320 180   3  6 D
F9 2051 08:15 LAS 320 180    4  7 D
F9 2522 TPA 09:28 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 2523 10:18 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1126 MCO 10:44 321 230 5 D
F9 1127 11:44 MCO 321 230 5 D
F9 930 RSW 12:19 321 230 6 D
F9 931 13:19 RSW 321 230 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:46 320 180    4  7 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:56 320 180 1    6 D
F9 2350 17:36 PHL 320 180    4  7 D
F9 1129 17:46 MCO 320 180 1    6 D
F9 2050 LAS 17:55 320 180    4  7 D
F9 1127 18:45 MCO 320 180    4  7 D
F9 434 DEN 23:39 319 150 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

May 2019

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

G4 2346 SFB 08:49 319 156 6 D
G4 1592 PGD 08:52 320 177 1 D
G4 2280 09:34 SFB 319 156 6 D
G4 1593 09:37 PGD 320 177 1 D
G4 953 PIE 15:17 319 156 6 D
G4 961 16:02 PIE 319 156 6 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

May 2019

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA 1480 06:00 EWR 320 150 7 C

UAR 3721 06:00 EWR E70 70 123456 C
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5660 06:31 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 2 C
UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 1 345 7 C
UAW 3833 07:53 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
UA3 5296 08:00 IAH ECP CR7 70 6 C
UA3 5296 08:00 IAH CR7 70 12345 7 C
UA3 5673 ORD 08:42 CRJ 50 12345 C
UAW 3831 09:02 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 3831 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5711 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
UAC 4999 EWR 10:13 ERJ 50 6 C
UA1 4130 EWR 10:14 ERJ 50 12345 C
UAR 3422 EWR 10:16 E70 70 7 C
UAR 3570 10:55 EWR E70 70 7 D
UA1 4097 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 23 C
UA1 4097 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 1  45  C
UAC 4890 11:00 EWR ERJ 50 6 C
UA3 5346 DEN 11:30 E7W 70 12345 C
UAW 3819 ORD 11:37 CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5388 ORD 11:37 CR7 70 1 345 7 C
UAW 4877 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5860 12:15 ORD CR7 70 1 345 7 C
UA3 5615 13:00 DEN E7W 70 12345 C
UAW 3795 ORD 13:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3895 13:52 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:31 738 154   3   7 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:32 320 150  2   6 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:32 319 128 1  45  C

UAW 4837 ORD 14:56 CRJ 50 123456 C
UA4 6223 IAH 15:11 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3928 15:26 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
UA4 6207 15:50 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 738 154   3   7 C
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 320 150  2   6 C
UA 1975 16:10 DEN 319 128 1  45  C

UAW 4835 ORF ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 4835 ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 12345 C
UA3 5934 ORD 16:33 CRJ 50 6 C
UA 1460 EWR 16:55 320 150 6 C

UAR 3657 EWR 16:59 E70 70 12345 7 D
UAW 4861 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

May 2019

From To



UA3 5733 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UAR 3616 17:45 EWR E70 70 12345 7 C
UAW 4856 ORD 18:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4835 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 4878 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UA3 5353 IAH 20:41 CR7 70 1234567 C
UA3 5436 DEN 20:45 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3806 ORD 21:53 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4863 ORD 22:33 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3508 EWR 23:14 E70 70 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 1193 OAK LAS 00:05 73W 143 23456 C
WN 1373 DEN 01:00 73W 143 23456 C
WN 5466 SJC LAS 01:55 73W 143 1 C
WN 1117 05:30 PHX 7M8 175 12345 C
WN 4509 05:40 DEN 73H 175 6 C
WN 542 05:50 BNA MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1219 05:50 DEN PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4513 05:50 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 2912 06:00 LAS 7M8 175 7 C
WN 171 06:05 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 171 06:05 MCO FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 204 06:20 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1923 06:20 BWI PVD 73W 143 12345 C
WN 640 06:30 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4525 06:40 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5117 06:40 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 4497 06:45 BNA CHS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2630 06:50 TPA BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1688 BOS 06:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4505 06:55 DAL PNS 73W 143 6 C
WN 4530 06:55 STL SAN 73H 175 6 C
WN 1315 07:00 ATL RIC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2972 07:10 TPA 7M8 175 6 C
WN 552 CLE 07:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 698 07:15 DAL CHS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3149 07:20 MCO BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3897 07:25 BWI MHT 73W 143 6 C
WN 1689 07:30 BOS BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2244 BWI 07:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2685 07:35 ATL BOS 73W 143 6 C
WN 1299 MCI 07:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 553 08:00 CLE LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 797 MCO 08:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3480 TPA 08:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 2965 08:10 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 2010 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3938 MCO 08:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 4671 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 4012 08:25 DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1299 08:30 LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 797 08:35 STL MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3938 08:55 DCA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2627 09:00 MCI RDU 73H 175 7 C
WN 3678 09:00 MCO RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5353 MCO 09:15 73H 175 7 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

May 2019

From To



WN 155 MSY STL 09:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1093 RDU ATL 09:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4243 BWI 09:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 5339 TPA ATL 10:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 155 10:05 MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2813 ISP BWI 10:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5354 10:05 ATL SAN 73H 175 7 C
WN 4243 10:10 BOS AUS 73W 143 6 C
WN 3717 DEN 10:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 874 MHT BWI 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1093 10:25 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5339 10:30 HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 3331 TPA ATL 10:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 4936 10:40 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3717 10:45 MCO HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 874 10:50 HOU MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5237 11:35 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 1160 DAL DCA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1883 AUS BNA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2625 LAS 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3638 EWR STL 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 5416 CMH DCA 12:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 1883 12:15 DEN SEA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3610 12:15 STL SEA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1160 12:20 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2675 12:20 LAX PDX 73W 143 7 C
WN 4644 BNA LGA 12:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 4960 DAL BNA 12:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5033 DEN STL 12:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 2217 DAL LGA 12:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4230 BNA 12:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4973 12:35 BWI MHT 73W 143 7 C
WN 5033 12:50 MCO ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3781 12:55 DEN AUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4644 13:00 LAS DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 4365 MCI HOU 13:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 2217 13:20 PHX SJC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4230 13:20 LAS OAK 73W 143 6 C
WN 1947 LAS 13:35 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2703 LAX MCI 13:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 5203 OAK DEN 13:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 3059 LAS 14:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 4365 14:05 TPA 73H 175 6 C
WN 4604 PHX 14:10 7M8 175 6 C
WN 1947 14:30 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2703 14:30 CLE 73W 143 7 C
WN 5203 14:35 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
WN 1323 SAN PHX 14:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2624 SJC LAX 14:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 2884 RDU MCO 14:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 3059 14:55 RSW 73H 175 6 C
WN 1375 SAN DEN 15:00 73W 143 12345 C



WN 4604 15:00 HOU BWI 7M8 175 6 C
WN 5282 SNA DEN 15:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 1323 15:15 ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4033 FLL 15:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 2624 15:30 ATL LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2887 15:35 ATL RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 1375 15:40 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5282 15:45 LGA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3492 BWI BOS 16:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 4034 16:00 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 3492 16:35 PHX DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 4744 RSW 16:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 1089 MCI ATL 16:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2898 BNA BOS 16:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 4906 BWI MCO 17:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 4744 17:10 LAS PDX 73W 143 6 C
WN 1089 17:20 CLE STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5287 TPA 17:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4507 PNS DAL 17:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 513 BNA MCO 17:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3863 BWI TPA 17:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 6213 17:45 MCO FLL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1683 DAL STL 17:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5287 17:55 DEN ABQ 73W 143 6 C
WN 3467 STL 18:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4717 18:10 PHX 73H 175 7 C
WN 3266 PHL ATL 18:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 3863 18:15 BNA CLT 73W 143 7 C
WN 513 18:20 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 28 DAL MCI 18:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1683 18:30 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 BDL TPA 18:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 921 SAT PHX 18:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1017 BWI CLE 18:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2237 LAX DEN 18:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 28 19:00 BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5196 SFO LAS 19:05 73H 175 7 C
WN 3204 19:10 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 921 19:15 BNA CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 19:15 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3084 PHX CLE 19:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 699 CHS DAL 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1017 19:20 STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2237 19:25 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2094 DAL LAS 19:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2319 PWM BWI 19:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 2951 FLL DCA 19:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 4665 BNA DCA 19:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 1511 BNA DCA 19:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5196 19:55 DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 6518 19:55 MCI LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3084 20:00 STL LAS 73W 143 7 C



WN 2182 20:10 LAS RNO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2319 20:10 MCI LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4669 20:10 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 1511 20:20 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4492 DAL MCO 20:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4508 DAL 20:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 850 ORF BWI 20:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4750 MSY BNA 20:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 5523 MCO 20:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 1377 LGA 20:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5284 LGA 20:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 4492 21:00 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 1151 BHM MCO 21:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 850 21:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4361 DEN 21:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 5510 PHX HOU 22:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 2921 PHX 22:15 7M8 175 6 C
WN 2154 PHX DEN 22:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3751 LAS 22:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 2036 DEN HOU 22:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5376 MCI ATL 22:55 73H 175 7 C
WN 457 BNA 23:05 7M8 175 12345 C
WN 5429 DAL BNA 23:05 7M8 175 7 C
WN 2827 SMF DEN 23:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4483 MCI 23:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 1598 HOU PHX 23:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6600 MCO 23:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 2240 SJC LAX 23:50 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5310 SJC PHX 23:50 73W 143 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

Y4 657 00:36 GDL 320 174 4 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 3 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Volaris

May 2019

From To
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